
Fermilab Tour Agenda - Lee Teng Interns & Helen Edwards Interns – Thursday, July 11, 2019 

Coordinator – Peter H. Garbincius – 630 849-3914, peterg@fnal.gov – 1july2019 version 

*** Footwear:  no raised heels, no open toe shoes, no sandals *** 

Feel free to bring your camera and to take pictures! 

9:30 AM – ANL interns arrive – all meet at front entry to Wilson Hall (High Rise) 
 walk to Bungalow (North end of Linac gallery) for Radiation Safety Briefing and Badging  
  required to enter Muon Delivery Ring (Nino Chelidze, x2995, chedlize@fnal.gov) 
 
10:15 AM – WH15S - Mug Shots (portraits) of ANL LTIs & Ben & Calder (Elliott McCrory, x4808,  

mccrory@fnal.gov) 
 
10:30 AM – Introductory tour of Fermilab accelerators (Peter Garbincius) 
 
11:15 AM – visit Main Control Room (Todd Sullivan and operators, 630 399-2401, tsullivan@fnal.gov 
          MCR:  x3721) 
 
11:45 AM – Group Photo of Lee Teng Interns and Group Photo of Helen Edwards Interns 

Wilson Hall front steps (Al Johnson, 630 297-5940, ajohnson@fnal.gov,  
also Karen Seifrid, x3349, x8844, kseifrid@fnal.gov) 

 
12:00 noon – no-host (buy your own) lunch in Wilson Hall cafeteria 
 Also, for those interested:  Undergraduate Lecture Series 12:00 noon – WH1W: 
  Mark Pankuch – “Cancer Treatment with Particle Accelerators” 
 
1:15 PM – meet PeterG at staircase at south end of Wilson Hall atrium,  
  walk to Muon Delivery Ring  
 
1:30 PM – tour Muon Delivery Ring (Jerry Annala, x3804, 630 803-2473, annala@fnal.gov) 
 
2:15 PM – walk to Muon g-2 experiment & have briefing 

(Dee Hahn, x2354, 630 341-0208, dhahn@fnal.gov  
& Mary Convery, x4390, 630 346-4736, convery@fnal.gov) 

 
2:30 PM – visit Muon g-2, see special storage muon storage ring 
 
3:15 PM – transit (cars and taxi) to New Muon Lab 
 
3:30 PM – visit FAST (SC electron linac) and IOTA storage ring (Darren Crawford, x5294, 

630 255-3982, dcrawford@fnal.gov) 
 
4:30 PM – ANL van to pick-up ANL Lee Teng Interns at New Muon Lab (ANL driver # _______________) 
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